
b 202 ÃBrackstedt - Nordstadt - Stadtmitte - Rabenberg - Detmerode  

40.7
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43.7

09.7
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17.7
18.7
19.7
29.7 53.7
31.7 55.7
33.7 57.7
35.7 59.7
36.7 00.8
37.7 01.8
38.7 02.8
39.7 03.8
40.7 04.8
41.7
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07.8
08.8
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11.8
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43.7 13.8
44.7 14.8

Mo - Fr Baustelle ab 15.05.23
abBrackstedt

Brackstedt, Gerberstraße
Brackstedt, Kästorfer Straße
Velstove, An der Kiesgrube
Velstove, Alte Handelsstraße
Brackstedt
Brackstedt, Kästorfer Straße
Brackstedt, Gerberstraße
Warmenau
Warmenau
Warmenau, Birnbaumstücke
Kästorf West
Kästorf, Holzkampe
Bürozentrum Nord
An der Mühle
Böcklinstraße
Kreuzheide Süd
Hubertusstraße
Kandinskystraße
Eintracht-Stadion
Kraunsbusch
Nordfriedhof
Waldfriedhof
Werderstraße
Bartenslebenring
Hansaplatz

anAllerstraße

45.7 15.8
46.7 16.8

17.8
18.8
23.8

abWipperstraße
Örtzestraße
Hechtstraße
Karpfenstraße

anSchulzentrum Eichholz



b 202 ÆDetmerode - Rabenberg - Stadtmitte - Nordstadt - Brackstedt  

21.13
29.12 20.13 10.16
31.12 22.13 12.16
36.12 27.13 17.16
37.12 28.13 18.16
38.12 29.13 19.16
39.12 30.13 20.16

23.13
25.13
27.13
29.13
30.13
32.13
34.13
35.13
36.13
37.13
39.13
40.13
42.13
43.13
44.13

40.12 31.13 45.13 21.16
41.12 10.13 32.13 46.13 22.16

47.13
42.12 11.13 33.13 23.16
43.12 12.13 34.13 24.16

Mo - Fr Baustelle ab 15.05.23
abIm Holze
abSchulzentrum Eichholz

Vorsfelde, Im Eichholz
Steinbeißerstraße
Stichlingstraße
Örtzestraße
Wipperstraße
Burgwall
Theater
Kunstmuseum
Kaufhof
Imperial

anZOB Bussteig 4
abZOB Bussteig 4

Stadtwerke
Autostadt
Schloss
Allerpark
Alt Wolfsburg
Krähenhoop
Örtzestraße
Wipperstraße
Allerstraße
Hansaplatz
Hubertusstraße
Bartenslebenring

anWerderstraße

44.12 13.13 35.13 25.16
45.12 14.13 36.13 26.16
46.12 15.13 37.13 27.16
47.12 16.13 38.13 28.16
48.12 17.13 39.13 29.16
49.12 18.13 40.13 49.13 30.16
50.12 19.13 41.13 50.13 31.16
51.12 20.13 42.13 51.13 32.16
52.12 21.13 43.13 52.13 33.16
53.12 22.13 44.13 53.13 34.16
54.12 23.13 45.13 54.13 35.16
56.12 25.13 47.13 56.13 37.16
58.12 27.13 49.13 58.13 39.16
00.13 29.13 51.13 00.14 41.16
10.13 39.13 01.14 10.14 51.16
11.13 40.13 02.14 11.14 52.16
12.13 41.13 03.14 12.14 53.16

47.13 09.14 18.14
48.13 10.14 19.14

abWaldfriedhof
Nordfriedhof
Kraunsbusch
Eintracht-Stadion
Kandinskystraße
Kreuzheide Süd
Böcklinstraße
An der Mühle
Bürozentrum Nord
Kästorf, Holzkampe
Kästorf West
Warmenau, Birnbaumstücke
Warmenau
Warmenau
Brackstedt, Gerberstraße
Brackstedt, Kästorfer Straße
Brackstedt
Velstove, Alte Handelsstraße

anVelstove, An der Kiesgrube


